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A. There is hereby established a capital project for the Department of Corrections entitled, "Equipment: Equip
correctional facility in Culpeper County (18136)." Furthermore, it is hereby authorized that unutilized Virginia
Public Building Authority bond authorization and appropriation be transferred to this project from the following
capital projects in the amounts listed: 
 
Project No........... Amount 
 
15203............... $750,204 
 
16991............... $235,000 
 
B. The Director, Department of Planning and Budget, is authorized to transfer general fund appropriation from the
following project in the amount shown to this new project: 17868 -- $40,000. 
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